Protective cap
Plastic
  Part number
For shaft
DF h H
Price each
 1 to 40
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Hh
ØDF
With adjusting rod APB
- To protect adjusting rods APB-F and APB-T
- Material: flexible PVC
- Black
- Weight: 0.01 kg
.Info..
- �Not sold individually, please contact us
for details
.Accessories.
- Adjusting rod APB-T or APB-F
APBbou
APB10-BOU 10 15 18 4 0,37 F
APB12-BOU 12 16 20 4 0,37 F
APB14-BOU 14 17 21 4 0,37 F
APB15-BOU 15 17 21 - 0,37 F
APB16-BOU 16 18 23 4 0,37 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 41+ 100+
Disc. List -5% On request